Ver: 0.3 Preliminary
Feb 17, 2005
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G9338Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
Ultra Low Output Voltage Linear N-FET Controller
Features

XXX features additional output voltage discharge func-
tion during shutdown.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER
ORDER NUMBER
(Pb free) MARKING TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE
G9338-ADJTBU G9338-ADJTBUf 938Ax -40°C to 85°C SOT-23-6
G9338-105TBU G9338-105TBUf 938Bx -40°C to 85°C SOT-23-6
G9338-135TBU G9338-135TBUf 938Cx -40°C to 85°C SOT-23-6
G9338-150TBU G9338-150TBUf 938Dx -40°C to 85°C SOT-23-6
G9338-180TBU G9338-180TBUf 938Ex -40°C to 85°C SOT-23-6
Pin Configuration
Typical Application Circuit
DRV
EN